
ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE
2016-2017 Fall/Winter -- Regular Season Game Schedule #5

December 11, 2016 through January 12, 2017

DATE DAY START END RINK HOME AWAY DIVISION

155 12/11-12/11 Sunday 8:50 PM 10:10 PM NHL BADGERS DRIZZLE ML - C2

156 12/11-12/11 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO GOALDIGGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

157 12/12-12/12 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO M WOOD GOAL BUSTERS ML - C1

158 12/13-12/13 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C M J B ML - C1

159 12/13-12/13 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO ORLAND OTTERS GOAL BUSTERS ML - C1

160 12/14-12/14 Wednesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM CHAMP YARD SALE SHARKS ML - B1

161 12/14-12/14 Wednesday 10:30 PM 11:50 PM EURO BLACK MAGIC C C P ML - B1

162 12/15-12/15 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP S N S P AWESOME ML - B2

163 12/15-12/15 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO YOUNGBLOOD TOXIC HOCKEY ML - B2

164 12/15-12/16 Thursday 11:20 PM 12:40 AM NHL NORTH STARS F T C ML - B2

165 12/18-12/18 Sunday 8:50 PM 10:10 PM CHAMP X MEN DRIZZLE ML - C2

166 12/18-12/18 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BADGERS GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

167 12/19-12/19 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO NORTH STARS P AWESOME ML - B2

168 12/20-12/20 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP M WOOD ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

169 12/20-12/20 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GOAL BUSTERS M J B ML - C1

170 12/21-12/21 Wednesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM CHAMP C C P YARD SALE ML - B1

171 12/21-12/21 Wednesday 10:30 PM 11:50 PM EURO BLACK MAGIC SHARKS ML - B1

172 12/22-12/22 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C P AWESOME ML - B2

173 12/22-12/22 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO TOXIC HOCKEY NORTH STARS ML - B2

174 12/22-12/23 Thursday 11:20 PM 12:40 AM NHL S N S YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

175 12/26-12/26 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO DRIZZLE GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

176 12/26-12/27 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP HILLS BROS X MEN ML - C2

177 12/27-12/27 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP M J B ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

178 12/27-12/27 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO M WOOD F T C ML - C1

179 12/28-12/28 Wednesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM CHAMP C C P SHARKS ML - B1

180 12/28-12/28 Wednesday 10:30 PM 11:50 PM EURO YARD SALE BLACK MAGIC ML - B1

181 12/29-12/29 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP P AWESOME NORTH STARS ML - B2

182 12/29-12/29 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO YOUNGBLOOD F T C ML - B2

183 12/29-12/30 Thursday 11:20 PM 12:40 AM NHL TOXIC HOCKEY S N S ML - B2

184 1/2-1/2 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GOALDIGGERS X MEN ML - C2

185 1/2-1/3 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP HILLS BROS BADGERS ML - C2

186 1/3-1/3 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS F T C ML - C1

187 1/3-1/3 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GOAL BUSTERS M WOOD ML - C1

188 1/4-1/4 Wednesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM CHAMP C C P BLACK MAGIC ML - B1

189 1/4-1/4 Wednesday 10:30 PM 11:50 PM EURO SHARKS YARD SALE ML - B1

190 1/5-1/5 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP F T C TOXIC HOCKEY ML - B2

191 1/5-1/5 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO NORTH STARS S N S ML - B2

192 1/5-1/6 Thursday 11:20 PM 12:40 AM NHL YOUNGBLOOD P AWESOME ML - B2

193 1/8-1/8 Sunday 8:50 PM 10:10 PM NHL DRIZZLE HILLS BROS ML - C2

194 1/8-1/8 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO X MEN BADGERS ML - C2

195 1/9-1/9 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO TOXIC HOCKEY F T C ML - B2

196 1/11-1/11 Wednesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM CHAMP BLACK MAGIC C C P ML - B1

197 1/11-1/11 Wednesday 10:30 PM 11:50 PM EURO SHARKS YARD SALE ML - B1

198 1/12-1/12 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP P AWESOME TOXIC HOCKEY ML - B2

199 1/12-1/12 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO NORTH STARS YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

200 1/12-1/13 Thursday 11:20 PM 12:40 AM NHL S N S F T C ML - B2

(Revised 12/6/2016)


